2021 SA FINAL SCHEDULE

Contest | Name
14587 GOMES AMBER ELIZABETH
13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE
14682 LE GONIDEC ALLY ERIN
14682 LE GONIDEC ALLY ERIN
14586 SISSONS GABRIELA
14587 GOMES AMBER ELIZABETH
13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE
14586 SISSONS GABRIELA
14475 LAAKS TESSA ANN
14828 GEYSER HOLLY SOPHIA
14834 DE VLIEG CHLOE CHRISTINA
13758 MOODLEY SAANVI
12420 MAKGATO DIMPHO
13912 KIRSTEIN HILDE

Age Group Event

08-10
08-10
16-17
16-17
30+

08-10
08-10
30+

11-12
05-07
13-15
13-15
18-24
08-10

VARIE_AREAL_HOOP
VARIE_AREAL_HOOP
VARIE_AREAL_HOOP
VARIE_AREAL_OPEN
VARIE_AREAL_OPEN
VARIE_AREAL_SILK
VARIE_AREAL_SILK
VARIE_AREAL_SILK
VARIE_CONTORTION_AD\
VARIE_CONTORTION_OP¥
VARIE_CONTORTION_OP¥
VARIE_CONTORTION_OP¥
VARIE_GROUND_OPEN
VARIE_CONTORTION_FLE

Type Time

Venue
2021/10/06 16:15 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:17 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:19 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:21 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:23 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:25 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:27 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:29 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:31 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:33 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:35 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:37 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:39 Dance_Hall
2021/10/06 16:41 Dance_Hall

Gender
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